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Inline Ladies ¢ Result Short Programme / Resultado Programa Corto

Roller Sports

Name Nation
1 Silvia Marangoni ITA
2 Natalie Motley USA
3 Courtney Donovan USA
4 Chia-Ling Hsin TPE
5 Laura McKenzie NZL
6 I-Ching Chen TPE
7 Vivian Moreira BRA

8 Aleesha Hanczakowski AUS

Referee
Norio lwakata

Assistant
Lorraine Norton

CIPA

CIPA

Points
118.000
114.100
110.400
109.100
100.300
98.000
93.500
91.400

Judge 1 Maria Jose Escuriola
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Rule

Judge 2 Carlos Sarmiento
Judge 3  Tony Alexander
Judge 4 EvaFrei

Judge 5 Gary Callahan

Judge 6 Luisella Rovinelli

Judge 7 Daniel Ventura
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Inline Ladies ¢ Result Free (Short and Long) / Resultado Programa Libre (Corto y Largo)

Name Nation
1 Silvia Marangoni ITA
2 Natalie Motley USA
3 Chia-Ling Hsin TPE
4 Courtney Donovan USA
5 Aleesha Hanczakowski AUS
6 Vivian Moreira BRA
7 I-Ching Chen TPE
8 Laura McKenzie NZL

Referee

Norio Iwakata

Assistant
Lorraine Norton

CIPA

CIPA

Points

489.700
474.400
458.300
429.300
403.400
396.200
393.200
385.300

Judge 1  Maria Jose Escuriola

M.V.

7.0
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5.0
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1.0
0.0

Rule

Judge 2 Carlos Sarmiento
Judge  Tony Alexander
Judge 4 Eva Frei

Judge 5 Gary Callahan

Judge 6 Luisella Rovinelli
Judge 7 Daniel Ventura
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